
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              Durham County, NC                                  OFFICIAL RESULTS

                                                  Municipal

RUN DATE:10/13/15 07:26 AM                        October 6, 2015

                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT

   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                177,242         

   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      13,539

   03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                               7.64

                                     - - - - - - - - -

                                       01    02    03

                                     - - - - - - - - -

0010 01 01 BROGDEN MID SCHOOL        1295 . 109  8.42

0020 02 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEM         4233 . 203  4.80

0030 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY       2165 . 255 11.78

0040 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH       1642 . 344 20.95

0050 05 05 PATTERSON REC CTR         7267 .  57 . .78

0060 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL           1981 . 196  9.89

0070 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS        2431 . 197  8.10

0080 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI       2312 . 207  8.95

0090 09 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB         2625 . 326 12.42

0100 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL       1315 .  59  4.49

0110 12 12 MONUMENT OF FAITH          814 .  71  8.72

0120 13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY         1537 .  43  2.80

0130 14_14_GREATER EMMANUEL          2409 .  87  3.61

0140 15 15 GOOD SHEPHERD             1626 .  58  3.57

0150 16 16 HOLY INFANT               2292 . 123  5.37

0160 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY       3359 . 144  4.29

0170 18 18 FIRST UNITED              2576 .  94  3.65

0180 19 19 AMERICAN LEGION P7        3125 . 195  6.24

0190 20 20 COUNTY AGRICULTURE        2069 . 269 13.00

0200 21 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCH        1837 . 226 12.30

0210 22 22 VFW POST 2740             5287 . 219  4.14

0220 23 23 HOLT ELEMENTARY           5545 . 413  7.45

0230 24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR         3981 . 200  5.02

0240 25 25 NORTHERN HIGH              345 .  10  2.90

0260 27 27 CREEKSIDE ELEM             769 .  54  7.02

0270 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB       1099 .  85  7.73

0280 29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY          1704 .  77  4.52

0290 30-1 30-1 E REG LIB 30-1        5258 . 173  3.29

0300 30-2 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH         4792 . 222  4.63

0310 31 31 BETHESDA RURITAN          3212 . 151  4.70

0320 32_32_TRIANGLE SHRINE           1354 .  21  1.55

0330 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST       6531 . 101  1.55

0340 34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM        3153 . 207  6.57

0350 34-2 34 IVY COMMUNITY CTR       5479 . 273  4.98

0360 35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD            6492 . 362  5.58

0370 36 36 YATES BAPTIST             3061 . 169  5.52

0380 37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH          5003 . 352  7.04

0390 38 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST       6005 . 273  4.55

0400 39 39 ST STEPHENS               3362 . 316  9.40

0410 40 40 ROGERS-HERR MID SCH       2572 . 188  7.31

0420 41 41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST        1551 . 159 10.25

0430 42 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET           1411 . 127  9.00

0440 43 43 FOREST VIEW ELEM          5706 . 407  7.13

0450 44 44 N REGIONAL LIBRARY        1763 .  76  4.31

0460 45 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST            3938 . 229  5.82

0470 46 46 EDISON JOHNSON CTR        3492 . 172  4.93

0480 47 47 HOLMES REC CENTER         1997 . 207 10.37

0490 48 48 CHRIST THE KING           1878 . 141  7.51

0500 50 50 MCMANNEN UMC              3910 . 295  7.54

0510 51 51 SOUTHWEST ELEM            5531 . 294  5.32

0520 52 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY          3541 . 141  3.98

0530 53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY       3126 .  99  3.17

0540 53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH       3432 . 124  3.61

0550 54 54 S REGIONAL LIBRARY        6940 . 248  3.57

0560 55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER       1982 . 143  7.21

0570 55-49 55 NCCU STDNT UNION       3130 .  42  1.34

0580 31 08-03 BETHESDA RURITAN          0 . . 0 . . .

0590 43 ENO FOREST VIEW ORANGE          0 . . 0 . . .

0600 43 PA FOREST VIEW ORANGE           0 . . 0 . . .

0601 OS BOE                             0  1676 . . .

0602 OS SRL                             0  1280 . . .

0603 OS ERL                             0 . 370 . . .

0604 MAIL                               0 .  61 . . .

0605 PROVISIONAL                        0 . 119 . . .

0606 TRANSFER                           0 . . 0 . . .

==================================================================================================



                                                   VOTES  PERCENT  

0001_DURHAM MAYOR

  Select:  1

   01 = William V. (Bill) Bell                    11,415   86.40  

   02 = John Everett                                 324    2.45   

   03 = Tammy Lightfoot                              401    3.04

   04 = James Lyons                                1,072    8.11

                                   ------------------------

                                       01    02    03    04

                                   ------------------------

0010 01 01 BROGDEN MID SCHOOL          94     0     3    12

0020 02 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEM          173     4     4    13

0030 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY        230     5     5     6

0040 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH        318     3    10     5

0050 05 05 PATTERSON REC CTR           43     2     3     9

0060 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL            177     8     3     4

0070 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS         183     0     1     3

0080 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI        179     6     4    11

0090 09 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB          292     0     7    18

0100 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL         48     1     1     7

0110 12 12 MONUMENT OF FAITH           55     0     3    12

0120 13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY           33     2     0     8

0130 14_14_GREATER EMMANUEL            67     4     6    10

0140 15 15 GOOD SHEPHERD               46     3     0     3

0150 16 16 HOLY INFANT                 98     4     7    10

0160 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY        116     7     3    14

0170 18 18 FIRST UNITED                63     3     3    22

0180 19 19 AMERICAN LEGION P7         166     5     7    17

0190 20 20 COUNTY AGRICULTURE         245     3     3     6

0200 21 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCH         201     4     5     9

0210 22 22 VFW POST 2740              171     5     8    33

0220 23 23 HOLT ELEMENTARY            360    13    12    25

0230 24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR          152    10    20    14

0240 25 25 NORTHERN HIGH                7     2     1     0

0260 27 27 CREEKSIDE ELEM              46     1     2     2

0270 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB         71     4     2     7

0280 29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY            66     1     3     7

0290 30-1 30-1 E REG LIB 30-1         143     4     5    19

0300 30-2 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH          162     2     5    48

0310 31 31 BETHESDA RURITAN           108     9    10    19

0320 32_32_TRIANGLE SHRINE              5     0     0     1

0330 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST         62     7     2    19

0340 34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM         171     3     3    29

0350 34-2 34 IVY COMMUNITY CTR        234     9     3    20

0360 35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD             303    14    12    26

0370 36 36 YATES BAPTIST              142     3     6    12

0380 37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH           295    10    25    15

0390 38 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST        229     6    15    17

0400 39 39 ST STEPHENS                286     4     5    17

0410 40 40 ROGERS-HERR MID SCH        167     3     5     4

0420 41 41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST         128     6     2    20

0430 42 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET            112     3     1    11

0440 43 43 FOREST VIEW ELEM           377     2     8     9

0450 44 44 N REGIONAL LIBRARY          62     1     6     5

0460 45 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST             194     5    12    10

0470 46 46 EDISON JOHNSON CTR         133    10    14    13

0480 47 47 HOLMES REC CENTER          178     3     2    24

0490 48 48 CHRIST THE KING            117     4     1    16

0500 50 50 MCMANNEN UMC               260     9    12    12

0510 51 51 SOUTHWEST ELEM             259     5    10    18

0520 52 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY           103     5     2    31

0530 53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY         89     0     2     8

0540 53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH        101     8     5     6

0550 54 54 S REGIONAL LIBRARY         205    11     9    20

0560 55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER        122     0     2    19

0570 55-49 55 NCCU STDNT UNION         28     4     3     3

0580 31 08-03 BETHESDA RURITAN          0     0     0     0

0590 43 ENO FOREST VIEW ORANGE          0     0     0     0

0600 43 PA FOREST VIEW ORANGE           0     0     0     0

0601 OS BOE                          1415    25    34   144

0602 OS SRL                          1104    28    24   105

0603 OS ERL                           277    15    21    49

0604 MAIL                              52     0     4     3

0605 PROVISIONAL                       92     6     5    13

0606 TRANSFER                           0     0     0     0

==================================================================================================



                                                   VOTES  PERCENT       

0002_DURHAM COUNCIL AT-LG

  Select:  3

   01 = Juan Jose Alva                               771    2.03  

   02 = Philip Azar                                1,347    3.55 

   03 = Sandra Davis                               2,300    6.07  

   04 = Ricky L. Hart                              2,592    6.84  

   05 = Jillian Johnson                            8,275   21.83 

   06 = Charlie Reece                              6,079   16.03

   07 = Steve Schewel                              9,460   24.95

   08 = Michael (Mike) Shiflett                    3,891   10.26

   09 = Robert T. Stephens                         2,537    6.69

   10 = John Tarantino                               660    1.74

                                   ------------------------------------------------------------

                                       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08    09    10

                                   ------------------------------------------------------------

0010 01 01 BROGDEN MID SCHOOL           4    25    11     7    72    53    80    37    16     6

0020 02 02 GEORGE WATTS ELEM            7    34    18    17   149   121   163    34    35     5

0030 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY          4    21     9     5   218   189   236    43    24     5

0040 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH          5    21    13    11   274   237   317    74    29    12

0050 05 05 PATTERSON REC CTR            5     1    15     8    42    22    31    13    14     2

0060 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL             15    22     6    10   149   145   174    40    12     6

0070 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS           1    81     3     9   140    88   169    50    15     2

0080 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI         12    21    30    13   172   124   155    26    24     3

0090 09 09 FOREST HILLS CLUB           16    25    48    38   218   163   262    97    31     7

0100 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL          5     5    26     7    33    20    31     7    24     1

0110 12 12 MONUMENT OF FAITH            0     2     6    44    24     6    51    43    20     0

0120 13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY            4     1    21     8    31     9    19     6    11     5

0130 14_14_GREATER EMMANUEL            10    12    28    35    47    16    43    20    18     8

0140 15 15 GOOD SHEPHERD                2     6    21     7    43    12    28    16    13     2

0150 16 16 HOLY INFANT                 17    11    21    14    73    59    88    31    17     9

0160 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY          5    36    28    27    89    51    89    39    21     6

0170 18 18 FIRST UNITED                10    10    24    10    64    19    31    19    51     4

0180 19 19 AMERICAN LEGION P7          16    20    50    23   139    77   121    57    31    14

0190 20 20 COUNTY AGRICULTURE           8    39     9    17   220   163   230    66    10     3

0200 21 21 CLUB BOULEVARD SCH           4    17     8     6   174   116   189   118    16     5

0210 22 22 VFW POST 2740                5    16    68    98   130    63   119    50    70     6

0220 23 23 HOLT ELEMENTARY              8     9    36   162   212   170   263   150   162    10

0230 24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR           13    23    38    19   101    97   142    75    31    27

0240 25 25 NORTHERN HIGH                0     1     0     1     4     6     6     4     1     2

0260 27 27 CREEKSIDE ELEM               5     9     6     4    33    33    34    15     7     0

0270 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB          6     3    18    23    32    31    67    35     7     8

0280 29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY            12     4    36    20    44    18    40    15    21     7

0290 30-1 30-1 E REG LIB 30-1          36    14    84    22    99    45    69    34    47    13

0300 30-2 30-2 SOUTHERN HIGH           20    12   114    94    84    47   116    96    37     8

0310 31 31 BETHESDA RURITAN            11    12    47    22    85    58    86    37    28    18

0320 32_32_TRIANGLE SHRINE              0     1     3     0     1     4     5     3     1     0

0330 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST         10     4    33    19    44    29    51    32    23     3

0340 34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM          13    15    44    58   148    48   109    42    97     6

0350 34-2 34 IVY COMMUNITY CTR         12     6    24   187    72    35   181   145   118     2

0360 35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD              29    28    65    48   214   201   239    77    71    26

0370 36 36 YATES BAPTIST                5    19    20    10   117   113   131    33    18    11

0380 37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH            22    38    55    39   181   171   289   123    37    44

0390 38 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST         24    25    56    30   148   134   201    85    35    15

0400 39 39 ST STEPHENS                 20    21    37    40   152   165   258   118    47    14

0410 40 40 ROGERS-HERR MID SCH         11    16    15    13   139   115   163    47    20     5

0420 41 41 WHITE ROCK BAPTIST           2     2    17   121    39    10   130   114    24     1

0430 42 42 SHEPHARD MAGNET              6     0    21   106    30     8    74    67    53     0

0440 43 43 FOREST VIEW ELEM            13    71    39    28   238   240   361   132    19    15

0450 44 44 N REGIONAL LIBRARY          15     6    24    11    45    33    44    17    12    12

0460 45 45 TEMPLE BAPTIST              15    25    40    21   131   106   157    78    34    18

0470 46 46 EDISON JOHNSON CTR          10    13    41    16   113    70   118    57    35    15

0480 47 47 HOLMES REC CENTER           21    18    77    52   135    33   112    38    64     7

0490 48 48 CHRIST THE KING             14    10    30    20    75    53    89    36    23     7

0500 50 50 MCMANNEN UMC                13    22    25    21   202   185   247    90    29    25

0510 51 51 SOUTHWEST ELEM              17    34    40    35   193   151   220    72    39    17

0520 52 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLY            13    11    72    37    93    34    65    23    35    10

0530 53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY          7     9    23    15    59    55    67    24    17     6

0540 53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH         10    36    21     8    50    52    81    39     4    15

0550 54 54 S REGIONAL LIBRARY          16    17    49    83   127    72   164    98    48    10

0560 55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER          6     7    39    22   109    35    71    25    57     5

0570 55-49 55 NCCU STDNT UNION          7     3    20     7    20    11     6     2    26     0

0580 31 08-03 BETHESDA RURITAN          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0

0590 43 ENO FOREST VIEW ORANGE          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0

0600 43 PA FOREST VIEW ORANGE           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0

0601 OS BOE                            40   188   131   320  1187   867  1232   394   391    36

0602 OS SRL                            77   126   204   339   718   557   855   400   229    78

0603 OS ERL                            41    41   149    76   188   159   183    86    62    40

0604 MAIL                               2    14    13     5    34    33    47    14     4     3

0605 PROVISIONAL                       14     8    31    24    78    42    61    33    22    10

0606 TRANSFER                           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0

==================================================================================================



                                                   VOTES  PERCENT   

0005_RALEIGH MAYOR

  Select:  1

   01 = Nancy McFarlane                               17   68.00

   02 = Bob Weltzin                                    8   32.00   

   03 = WRITE-IN                                       0

                                   ------------------

                                       01    02    03

                                   ------------------

0320 32_32_TRIANGLE SHRINE              8     5     0

0330 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST          6     1     0

0601 OS BOE                             0     0     0

0602 OS SRL                             0     1     0

0603 OS ERL                             1     0     0

0604 MAIL                               2     0     0

0605 PROVISIONAL                        0     1     0

0606 TRANSFER                           0     0     0

==================================================================================================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT       

0003_RALEIGH COUNCIL AT-LG

  Select:  2

   01 = Mary-Ann Baldwin                              13   28.26

   02 = Craig S. Ralph                                 7   15.22   

   03 = Russ Stephenson                               13   28.26  

   04 = Matt Tomasulo                                 12   26.09

   05 = WRITE-IN                                       1    2.17

                                   ------------------------------

                                       01    02    03    04    05

                                   ------------------------------

0320 32_32_TRIANGLE SHRINE              7     6     6     4     1

0330 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST          4     0     6     3     0

0601 OS BOE                             0     0     0     0     0

0602 OS SRL                             0     0     0     1     0

0603 OS ERL                             0     0     1     1     0

0604 MAIL                               2     0     0     2     0

0605 PROVISIONAL                        0     1     0     1     0

0606 TRANSFER                           0     0     0     0     0

==================================================================================================

                                                   VOTES  PERCENT   

0004_RALEIGH COUNCIL DIST E

  Select:  1

   01 = DeAntony Collins                               4   17.39   

   02 = Bonner Gaylord                                12   52.17   

   03 = Edie Jeffreys                                  7   30.43

   04 = WRITE-IN                                       0

                                   ------------------------

                                       01    02    03    04

                                   ------------------------

0320 32_32_TRIANGLE SHRINE              3     4     6     0

0330 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST          0     5     0     0

0601 OS BOE                             0     0     0     0

0602 OS SRL                             1     0     0     0

0603 OS ERL                             0     1     0     0

0604 MAIL                               0     2     0     0

0605 PROVISIONAL                        0     0     1     0

0606 TRANSFER                           0     0     0     0

==================================================================================================


